
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

CALENDAR YEAR 2011

2011 CASES FILED CASES CLOSED CASES PENDING ADV. PRO FILED ADV. CLOSED PENDING

JAN 464 616 11,692 15 17 214

FEB 506 273 11,925 10 14 210

MAR 594 772 11,747 46 21 235

APR 469 381 11,835 29 13 251

MAY 517 334 12,018 19 13 257

JUN 483 515 11,986 14 18 253

JUL 520 436 12,070 15 16 252

AUG 549 383 12,236 24 06 270

SEP 546 514 12,268 15 10 275

OCT 571 541 12,298 15 8 282

NOV 493 436 12,355 31 7 306

DEC 391 324 12,422 21 10 317


